

MACC No.271/2022

CNR No.WBBB01-002530-2022

Present: Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)
Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No.09
11.10.2023

Today is fixed W.O by OP insurance
Petitioner files hazira.
OP insurance files a petition praying for time.
Perused the petition.
Heard. Considered and the prayer for time is allowed.
Fix 28.02.24 for filing W.O.by OP insurance

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
Tribunal
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Judge of
Motor Accident Claims
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum.